222871403023012 Yashoda
Narendra Kumar
Joshi Gen. F 69 3 72

12 222631594423042 Mahima Jangir Vinod Kumar Jangir OBC F 68.64 3 71.64
13 222467877423044 Monika Solara Vinod Kumar Solara SC F 67.41 3 70.41
14 222729831023015 Yogesh Prajapat Dharmchand OBC M 70.14 0 70.14
15 222505226923095 Sulekha joshi Mahender Singh Gen. F 66.73 3 69.73
16

222526062123065 Hemant Sharma Govind Ram Sharma Gen. M 71.28 3 69.28
17 222477520123029 Ankita Sharma Vishnudutt Sharma Gen. F 66 3 69
18

222583006723023 Mamta Rajpurohit
Charan Prakash
Rajpurohit Gen. F 65.27 3 68.27

19 222738903723029 komal inder chand Gen. F 63.86 3 66.86

Govt Lohia College, Churu
Department of E.A.F.M.

M. Com. Previous E.A.F.M.
Merit List-I

Last Date for Document Verification:-
Last Date for fee deposition at e-Mitra:-

Venue:- R.No. 49, Dept of E.A.F.M. 11-00 AM to 2-00 PM

All the candidates must brings their original documents ( Verification proforma,
Marksheets of First Year, Second Year & Final Year, TC, CC, Caste Certificate
( With declaration if applicable ), Bonus certificate, gap declaration if any ) with self
attested two copies of all documents, one Passport size photo at the time of
verification.

General (Cutoff : )

20 222974892123013 Neeraj Sharma Rakesh Sharma Gen. M 66.68 0 66.68

1 222219255323080 Vinod Kumar Gopal Lal OBC M 70.44 0 65.44
2

222289611023065 Nikhil Kumar Chhimpa
Asvani Kumar
Chhimpa OBC M 64.36 0 64.36

3

222268579723075 Jitendra Bhati
Niranjan Kumar
Bhati OBC M 64.05 0 64.05

4 222824377923046 Ritika Bhimaram OBC F 58.55 3 61.55
5 222517269023060 Ashok Kumar Gopal Lal OBC M 65.63 0 60.63
6

222981581323079 Anjita Jangir
Nijendra Kumar
Jangir OBC F 56.73 3 59.73

7 222200593223034 Vandana Tanwar Vinod Tanwar OBC F 56.64 3 59.64
8

222426349823076 Usha Prajapat
Ramswaroop
Prajapat OBC F 56.41 3 59.41

9 222189405923069 Shayana Asagar Khan OBC F 55.95 3 58.95
10 222953716723082 Afrid Khan Najam Ali Luhar OBC M 57.23 0 57.23
11 222644766023046 Bhavna Ajadiwal Gopal Ajadiwal OBC F 53.59 3 56.59

1

222516310823046 Harshita Poddar
Pawan Kumar
Poddar EWS F 60.96 3 63.96

2 222942720323081 Mohit Sharma Ramakant Sharma EWS M 59.45 0 59.45
3 222290488123039 Ankit Sharma

Girish Chandr
Sharma EWS M 56.73 0 56.73

4 222185648823035 Sachin Kumar Radhey shyam EWS M 53.5 0 53.5
5 222969192423060 Nikhil Dadheech Dalip Kumar EWS M 53.14 0 53.14

1
222570024323075 Akash Toshawara

Parmeshwarlal
Toshawara SC M 65.11 3 63.11

2 222475609523084 Soniya Deep Chand Baror SC F 53.82 3 56.82
3 222790586223031 Sunil Kumar Daulat Ram SC M 54.18 0 54.18
4 222906963023020 Aarti Chouhan Shishapal Chouhan SC F 50.13 3 53.13
5 222254796523023 Ankit Solanki Laxman Kumar SC M 49.27 3 52.27
6 222417260923080 Vikas Dev Nimel Ishwari Lal SC M 49.5 0 49.5
7 222621815423012 Parkash Kumar Mahesh Chouhan SC M 48.09 0 48.09
8 222465143923070 Ashish Madu Ram SC M 47.32 0 47.32

1

222298680023094 Priyanka Meena
Rajendra Kumar
Meena ST F 55.63 3 58.63

1 222268939623015 Kuldeep Kumar Gurjar Gaurishankar MBC M 45.17 0 45.17

OBC (Cutoff : )

EWS (Cutoff : )

SC (Cutoff : )

ST (Cutoff : )

MBC (Cutoff : )

Convenor